MERCER COUNTY, NJ

 SCHOOL BOARD SECRETARIES

(6/2023)


East Windsor Reg. School District

Paul Todd
Vindhia Gordon, Assistant
25A Leshin Lane, Hightstown NJ 08520
 (609) 443-7717 x 2028

(609) 443-8195  FAX

ptodd@ewrsd.k12.nj.us
vgordon@ewrsd.k12.nj.us
Ewing Township School District

Dennis Nettleton
Debbie Wilson, Assistant
2099 Pennington Road, Ewing NJ 08618
 (609) 538-9800 x 1301 / 1302
(609) 538-0041 FAX

djn@ewingboe.org
dwilson@ewingboe.org
Hamilton Township School District

Katherine Attwood
Betty Bavoso, Assistant
90 Park Avenue, Hamilton NJ 08690

(609) 631-4100 x 3097

(609) 631-4101 FAX

kattwood@hamilton.k12.nj.us
bbavoso@hamilton.k12.nj.us
Hopewell Valley Reg. School District

Robert Colavita
Gina Nobile-Lisowacki, Assistant
425 S Main Street, Pennington NJ 08534

(609) 737-4002 x 2201

(609) 737-7415 FAX

rcolavita@hvrsd.org
ginanobile@hvrsd.org
Lawrence Township School District

Thomas Eldridge
Jill Posluszny, Assistant
2565 Princeton Pike, Lawrenceville NJ 08648

(609) 671-5420 (office)

(609) 883-4225 FAX

teldridge@ltps.org
hposluszny@ltps.org
Princeton Public School District
Matthew Bouldin
Anthony Sciarrillo, Asst. BA

Leslie Pettersen, Assistant
25 Valley Road, Princeton NJ 08540

(609) 806-4210 x2010
(609) 806-4225 FAX

matthewbouldin@princetonk12.org
anthonysciarrillo@princetonk12.org 
lesliepettersen@princetonk12.org
Robbinsville Twp. School District

Nick Mackres
Victoria Delle Grotti, Assistant  

155 Robb Edinburg Rd, Robbinsville NJ 08691

(609) 632-0910 x 2201

(609) 371-7964 FAX

mackres.nick@robbinsville.k12.nj.us
dellegrotti.victoria@robbinsville.k12.nj.us
Trenton Public School District
Jayne Howard, BA

Sujata Ray, Assistant
108 N. Clinton Avenue, Trenton, NJ 08609

(609) 656-4900 x 5623

(609) 777-5459

jhoward@trenton.k12.nj.us
sray@trenton.k12.nj.us 
West Windsor-Plainsboro Reg. School Dist.
Christopher Russo
Bonnie Cheney, Assistant
505 Village Road West, West Windsor 08550

(609) 716-5000 x 5020

(609) 716-5012 FAX

christopher.russo@wwprsd.org
bonnie.cheney@wwprsd.org
